
Name Gross Score Net Score

Rod Cline

Barry Koontz

Larry Spittler

Bill Hoffman

Steve Valencic

Jamie Fleig

Phil D'Amato

Steve Robertson

Todd Bender

Jerry Harvey

Kurt Luttrell

Tom Popson

Preston Martindale

John O'Brien

Ray Hawkin

Denny Harner

Wayne Underkoffler

Bill Yurkovic

Chris Brent

Bob Hollingsworth

Gary Gaspari

Benny Danilowicz

61

62

64

62

6368

60

64

60

60

64

66

71

67

65

67

68

69

64

62

Manada Golf Club  Sr. Two Man Scramble

62

66



Jeff Wintersteen

Todd Rhoads

Dan Polachek

Bill Mullen

Bob Szajnuk

Ryan Livingston

Richard Brooks

Paul Bowman

Rick Dougherty

Mike Grades

Jerry Stauffer

Tim Burdik

Bob Pare

Rich Evans

Max Deitrick

Don Cassner

Ken Starsinic

Rob Orfanelli

Frank Cane

Tom Salinger

Chris Heisey

Tim Schropp

Brian Songer

John Ruchinsky

Galen Waltz

Keith Strought

66 63

79 71

76 65

72 63

70 62

72 64

67 61

74 67

68 64

65 59

67 61

72 67

6164


